
 
  

El Dorado Union High School District 
2015-2016 GRADE DISTRIBUTION TIMELINE 

 
 

EL DORADO, PONDEROSA, AND OAK RIDGE HIGH SCHOOLS 
 

Reporting Period Grade Period 
Ends 

Grade Window 
Opens 

Grade Window 
Closes 

Grades Sent 
Home 

1st Mid-Qtr. Progress Report Fri., Sept. 11 Tues., Sept. 8 Tues., Sept. 15 Fri., Sept. 18 
1st Qtr. Report Card  Fri., Oct. 9 Tues., Oct. 6 Tues., Oct. 13 Fri., Oct. 16 
2nd Mid-Qtr .Progress Report Fri., Nov. 6 Tues., Nov. 3 Tues., Nov. 10 Fri. Nov. 13 
Semester 1 Report Card Fri., Dec. 18 Tues., Dec. 15 Tues., Jan. 12 Fri. Jan. 15 
3rd Mid-Qtr. Progress Report Thurs., Feb. 11 * Mon. Feb. 8 Tues. Feb. 16 Fri., Feb. 19 
3rd Qtr. Report Card Fri., Mar. 18 Tues., Mar .15 Tues., Mar. 29 Fri., Apr. 1 
4th Mid-Qtr. Progress Report Fri., Apr. 22 Tues., Apr. 19 Tues., Apr. 26 Fri., Apr. 29 
Semester 2 Report Card Fri., May  27 Tues., May 24 Tues., May 31 ** Mon., June 6 

* Friday February 12th is a school holiday 
** During summer intersession 

 
 

UNION MINE HIGH SCHOOL, MOUNTAIN VIEW HIGH SCHOOL,  
VA SHENANDOAH (4 X 4 Schedules) 

 
1st Term 

Reporting Period Grade Period 
Ends 

Grade Window 
Opens 

Grade Window 
Closes 

Grades Sent 
Home 

Progress Report – Term 1 Fri., Sept. 11 Tues., Sept. 8 Tues., Sept. 15 Fri., Sept. 18 
Semester 1 Report Card Fri., Oct. 9 Tues., Oct. 6 Tues., Oct. 13 Fri., Oct. 16 
Progress Report Fri., Nov. 6 Tues., Nov. 3 Tues., Nov 10 Fri  Nov. 13 
Semester 2 Report Card Fri., Dec. 18 Tues., Dec. 15 Tues., Jan. 12 Fri. Jan. 15 

2nd Term 
Progress Report – Term 2 Thurs., Feb. 11* Mon., Feb. 8 Tues. Feb. 16 Fri., Feb. 19 
Semester 1 Report Card Fri., Mar.  11 Tues., Mar 8 Tues., Mar. 15 Fri.,  Mar 18 
Progress Report Fri., Apr. 22 Tues., Apr.19 Tues., Apr. 26 Fri., April 29 
Semester 2 Report Card Fri., May  27 Tues., May 24 Tues., May 31 ** Fri., Jun. 3** 
  * Friday February 12th is a school holiday  
  ** During summer intersession 
 

 Final April 22, 2015 


